BCCC

Baltimore City Community College

Spring 2026 Workforce Development Non-Credit Programs

Information Technology & Cyber Security

Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format

g;lr;r::L::rri:se)tworking Concepts (Pre- 1/15/2026 4/28/2026 Tuesday & Thursday 228 im B In-person
2/9/2026 5/27/2026 {\//Ivzr;l(:lii(-:lay 2228 m B Online
2/24/2026 6/4/2026 Tuesday-Thursday 228 Em - Online
3/11/2026 || 6/24/2026 C"Vc;';‘:]aeﬁ'day 2228 Em - In-person
4/7/2026 7/16/2026 Tuesday-Thursday 228 im B Online
4/20/2026 || 8/13/2026 \I\//Ivzgiiiggj gigg m B Online

Network + 1/5/2026 3/16/2026 yv‘;';‘:]aeﬁ‘ay gzgg m B Online
2/5/2026 4/14/2026 Tuesday & Thursday :28 gm - Online
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Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Monday, 5:30 PM - .
2/18/2026 4/27/2026 Wednesday 9:30 PM Online
Monday & 5:30 PM - Reisterstown Plaza Center
3/18/2026 5/27/2026 Wednesday 9:30 PM (RPC)
5:30 PM - .
4/14/2026 6/18/2026 Tuesday & Thursday 9:30 PM Online
. Monday & 5:30 PM - .
+
Security 1/12/2026 3/23/2026 Wednesday 9:30 PM Online
5:30 PM - .
2/17/2026 4/23/2026 Tuesday & Thursday 9:30 PM Online
Monday & 5:30 PM - .
3/2/2026 5/16/2026 Wednesday 9:30 PM Online
Microsoft Office TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Healthcare & Biosciences
Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Certified Nursing Assistant/Geriatric Monday & 5:30 PM
Nursing Assistant (CNA/GNA) 1/12/2026 5/29/2026 Wednesday 8:30 PM RPC
Tuesday, .
1/13/2026 4/17/2026 Wednesday, 10:00 AM Bio Park
1:00 PM
Thursday

Last Updated: 12/2025




Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Tuesday and 5:30 PM -
2/10/2026 6/19/2026 Thursday 8:30 PM South Pavilion
Monday, )
3/23/2026 6/26/2026 Tuesday and 5:30 PM Bio Park
8:30 PM
Wednesday
Monday and 5:30 PM .
4/20/2026 9/4/2026 Wednesday 8:30 PM Bio Park
. Monday, 10:00 AM N
Pharmacy Technician 1/26/2026 3/15/2026 Tuesday and South Pavilion
1:00 PM
Wednesday
Monday and 6:00 PM -
2/9/2026 7/17/2026 Wednesday 9:00 PM South Pavilion
Tuesday and 6:00 PM -
4/7/2026 9/18/2026 Thursday 9:00 PM South Pavilion
Tuesday, 6:00 PM
Patient Care Technician (PCT) 1/13/2026 5/1/2026 Wednesday, ’ Hybrid/Bio Park
9:00 PM
Thursday
Tuesday, 6:00 PM o
3/31/2026 7/31/2026 Wednesday, Hybrid/Bio Park
9:00 PM
Thursday
g . . . Tuesday and 6:00 PM -
Certified Medicine Aide (CMA) 1/20/2026 3/10/2026 Thursday 9:00 PM South Pavilion
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Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Tuesday and 6:00 PM -
3/24/2026 5/12/2026 Thursday 9:00 PM South Pavilion
Saturday (One 9:00 AM - -
CMA Update 1/10/2026 1/10/2026 Day) 5:00 PM South Pavilion
Saturday (One 9:00 AM - -
2/21/2026 2/21/2026 Day) 5:00 PM South Pavilion
. Monday & 6:00 PM - -
Venipuncture/Phlebotomy 1/12/2026 5/1/2026 Wednesday 9:00 PM South Pavilion
Tuesday, .
2/3/2026 5/1/2026 Wednesday 10:00 AM South Pavilion
1:00 PM
and Thursday
Tuesday and 6:00 PM - -
3/10/2026 7/10/2026 Thursday 9:00 PM South Pavilion
Tuesday, .
4/14/2026 7/3/2026 Wednesday 10:00AM South Pavilion
1:00 PM
and Thursday
Skilled Trades, Logistics & Transportation
Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Commercial Driver’s License (CDL) Monday - 9:00 AM -
Class B 2/18/2026 4/29/2026 Thursday 12:00 PM South Pavilion
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Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Monday- 1:00 PM -
3/2/2026 5/11/2026 Thursday 4:00 PM South Pavilion
Monday- 5:00 PM - -
3/16/2026 5/26/2026 Thursday 8:00 PM South Pavilion
- Monday- 5:30 PM - -
Warehouse Inventory Control Specialist 1/6/2026 3/10/2026 Thursday 8:30 PM South Pavilion
Monday- 5:30 PM - -
3/17/2026 5/5/2026 Thursday 8:30 PM South Pavilion
. . . Monday - 5:30 PM - -
Construction Pre-Apprenticeship 1/13/2026 3/10/2026 Thursday 8:30 PM South Pavilion
Monday- 5:30 PM - -
3/17/2026 5/19/2026 Thursday 8:30 PM South Pavilion
Diesel Technician Series TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Human Services - Early Childhood Education
Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Monday, 5:30 PM
Child Growth and Development 1/5/2026 2/9/2026 Tuesday, ) Online
8:30 PM
Wednesday
Monday, 5:30 PM
Infant & Toddler Care 2/16/2026 3/18/2026 Tuesday, ) Online
8:30 PM
Wednesday
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Course/Program Start Date End Date Days Time Location/Format
Preschool Curriculum & Activities TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday, 5:30 PM
School Age Childcare Curriculum 3/24/2026 4/23/2026 Wednesday ) TBD-Location
8:30 PM
and Thursday
Monday, .
3/25/2026 4/28/2026 Tuesday and 5:30 PM Online
8:30 PM
Thursday

Campus Locations

o Bio Park: 801 W. Baltimore Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21202
o Reisterstown Plaza Center (RPC): 6764A Reisterstown Road, Baltimore, Maryland 21215
o Liberty - South Pavilion: 2600 Liberty Heights Avenue, Baltimore, Maryland 21215

Note: These locations are separate from the Liberty Main Campus (2901 Liberty Heights Avenue)

Registration and Contact Information

o Toregister for any of the Non-Credit Workforce Development Programs:
o Online: Prospect Inquiry
o In-Person: Visit the South Pavilion Campus location, Monday through Friday 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM
o Weekly Virtual Info Session, Tuesday @ 11:00 AM: Registration Link

¢ For questions regarding a specific program:
o Please call the Workforce Development Office at (410) 986-3200 or email WorkforceTeam@bccc.edu
o Please check the website frequently for updates on courses marked as TBD.

“Our classes are very popular and fill up quickly! If the current session is full, don’t worry—you’ll be placed in the next
available class.”
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https://bccc.elluciancrmrecruit.com/Apply/Account/Create?f=9902ad82-9b5f-441b-a797-57b595441700&o=862e7128-ab82-4ca2-9fdc-ca5866af3435&IsInquiry=True
https://bccc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMrdO6orT8rEtVFyBhG-bcESJ6rUOUpryeF
file:///C:/Users/bsierra/Downloads/WorkforceTeam@bccc.edu

